Homepage: www.hypo-noe.at

Kontakt: Ferenc Kovacs, 0699/16585546,
info@hypo-noe.at

Trainer: Martin Matuschkowitz, Ferenc Kovacs
Heimhalle: BSFZ Siidstadt, Liese Prokop Platz 1,
2344 Maria Enzersdorf, 02236,/26833

Hypo NO1

Acimovic Gorica 28.02.1985
Berisha Altina 24.11.1994
Buneau Audrey (FRA) 21.09.1992
Budecevic Marina 25.11.1982
Dedic Mirela 15.12.1991
Flock Verena 29.06.1992
Hajgato Anna (HUN) 27.04.1992
Haurum Christina (DEN) 09.02.1989
Kiss Kitti (HUN) 13.03.1994
Kovacs Klaudia 23.01.1992
Kovacs Patricia 26.05.1996

Krasnigi Edona

Mauler Viktoria
Magloth Mona
Mittendorfer Lena
Posch Tanja

Sanko Olga (RUS)
Thurner Jennifer

Topic Marina

Vijunaite Sonata (LTU)
Wess Claudia

14.05.1996
23.02.1993
11.05.1996
01.06.1998
26.01.1996
28.02.1978
19.05.1993
17.09.1996
23.02.1980
15.06.1995

Zugange: Christina Haurum (DEN, Ajax Kopenhagen/DEN), Audrey Bruneau (FRA,
Fleury Loiret Handball/FRA) | Abgdnge: Alzbeta Tothova (Jiskra Otrokovice/CZE),
Ibolya Weiszne Mehlmann (unbekannt), Gabriela Rotis-Nagy (Babypause), Stefanie
Kaiser (VfL Oldenburg/GER), Martina Goricanec (LC Briihl St. Gallen/SUI), Cristina

Belik (ZV Wr. Neustadt)

. “ceca g Union WBZ Korneuburg

Homepage: www.handball-korneuburg.at

Kontakt: Silvia Grill, 0650/3592734, post.it@gmx.at
Trainer: Michael Huber

Heimhalle: Guggenberger Sporthalle II,
Bankmannring 21, 2100 Korneuburg, 02262/75203

Homepage: www.handball-wn.at

Kontakt: Stephen Gibson, 0664/5267307,
office@handball-wn.at

Trainer: Erwin Rasch, Klaus Schuster
Heimhalle: Anemonenseehalle, Primelgasse 12,
2700 Wr. Neustadt, 02622/373960

Amon Julia 08.02.1994
Burger Katja 23.09.1997
Danner Caroline 24.09.1997
Eichhorn Barbara 26.06.1995
Gruber Catarina 22.08.1995
Gruber Denise 20.10.1994
Hasecic Vanessa 07.11.1998
Hiesinger Angela 15.03.1996
Hiesinger Cornelia 29.06.1998
Hitz Johanna 17.07.1997
Kojic Vijoletta 10.03.1999

Lamprecht Alvera
Lauter Kathrin
Nikendey Bettina
Petrova Sara
Rath Franziska
Rieder Ines
Scharinger Lisa
Skvorc Anna-Maria
Skvorc Nicolina
Steiner Theres
Wiesauer Anna

12.02.1992
25.06.1989
20.02.1994
08.09.1996
18.03.1988
15.06.1996
09.07.1998
10.08.1997
24.02.1994
25.02.1993
07.03.1991

Zugdnge: Anna-Maria Skvorc (Admira Landhaus), Vanessa Hasecic (UHK Krems) |
Abgange: Johanna Schindler (Frisch Auf Goppingen/GER), Sophie Burger, Erika

Tauker, Julia Choc (alle Karriereende)

Belik Christina 30.04.1994
Farkas Judith 17.11.1998
Gorza Katalin (HUN) 19.05.1993
Heidinger Lisa 22.10.1988
Kaiser Viktoria 19.04.1997
Kertesz Vivien 13.10.1997
Krautwaschl Melanie 16.02.1996

Milenkovic Mira (SRB) 05.09.1985

Norz Philippine

Rajic Dolores
Sajanova Maria (SVK)
Schartel Valentina
Scheicher Eva
Schuster Anna

Stani Alina

Teubl Anna

Roomz Hotels ZV Handball Wiener Neustadt

07.03.1997
15.06.1991
23.10.1996
03.04.1998
23.07.1999
08.08.1998
03.01.1996
05.01.1997

Zuginge: Christina Belik (Hypo NO), Maria Sajanova (SVK, UHC Stockerau) |
Abgange: Agnete Koloszar, Katalin Jendfi, Drabek Katharina (alle Karriereende),
Patricia Haider, Lisa Neumann, Natascha Schilk (MGA Fivers), Anett Sebestyen,

Anna Bandi-Szauer (beide unbekannt)
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UHC Millner Bau Stockerau

Buczolits Fiona 23.02.1997  Lang Katrin 24.07.1999
Dimmy Barbara 21.04.1994  Lang Sarah 16.07.1997
Fichtinger Eva 02.12.1998  Malyk Elina 23.04.1994
Freimbacher Viktoria 07.01.1996  Oller Diana 01.08.1997
Gahler Christina 23.09.1989  Pewny Anja 07.11.1992
Geischlager Cornelia 10.06.1996  Pewny Fiona 17.06.1996
Geischlager Nicole 27.01.1995 Pojezdalova Martina (SVK) 22.11.1986
Hofmann Karina 13.10.1996  Reiss Carmen 23.02.1996
Hodl Sabrina 30.12.1990  Riesenhuber Yvonne 20.06.1990
Homepage: www.uhcstockerau.at Hruza Lisa 24.01.1992  Stockinger Estelle 01.03.1994
Kontakt: Mag. Walter Klinger, 0664/73864294, Kardos Verena 30.01.1993  Varjassiova Petra (SVK) 13.02.1994
wr.klinger@aon.at Klinger Laura 20.06.1997
Trainer: Tomas Kutka, Jana Kutkova
Heimhalle: Sportzentrum Alte Au, Im Spitzgarten, Zugénge: Sabrina Hodl (Hypo NO/Trofaiach), Petra Varjassiova (SVK, Inter Bratislava/
2000 Stockerau, 02266,/65300 SVK), Geischldger Nicole, Geischldger Cornelia (beide UHC Hollabrunn |
Abgénge: Katharina Doppler, Sabrina Stumvoll, Nina Stumvoll (alle Karriereende),

Simona Kubinova (Inter Bratislava), Maria Sajanova (ZV Wr. Neustadt)

Tecton WAT Atzgersdorf
Batik Laura 12.10.1998  Rohrbock Yola 25.05.1993
Curic Antonija 26.06.1995  Sujer Melanie 21.07.1994
Ernst Julia 11.07.1995  Trupina Ena 03.09.1998
Jakob Marie Theres 10.11.1997  Umreich Martina 25.03.1986
Kratochvil Pia 28.03.1997  Vancova Monika 29.01.1986
Leitner Anna 26.02.1983  Vidovic Sonja 13.11.1996
‘ ‘ " ' , " “ “r Mauler Julia 18.02.1992  Weidner Katharina 30.03.1997

Reijlek Franziska 09.10.1995  Wernert Rita 22.08.1999

Homepage: www.handball-atzgersdorf.at

Kontakt: Christina Mahr, 0664/1004619,

office@handball-atzgersdorf.at

Trainer: DI Jerko Dika

Heimhalle: Hans-Lackner-Halle, Steinergasse 22, Zugdnge: - | Abgange: Valeria Jegenyes (SSV Dornbirn Schoren), Patricia Ondrej,

1230 Wien, 0664/1004619 Melanie Hermineit (beide unbekannt)

Bozkurt Duygu 05.04.1995  Kelemen Nikolett (HUN)  16.06.1996
Csoregi Bettina (HUN) 30.07.1996  Moosbrugger Anna 27.01.1991
Feierle Julia 08.04.1990  0lz Sophie 04.05.1997
Franz Nadine 01.04.1991  Rauch Johanna 01.05.1991
Gurschler Sarah 02.02.1996  Thoni Bettina 16.11.1996
Haller Monika 23.04.1998  Tomasini Fabienne 14.06.1997
Jegenyes Valeria (HUN) 27.07.1987  Willi Madita 28.04.1996

Homepage: www.ssv.at

Kontakt: Philipp Lunardon, 0676/83650846,

philipp.lunardon@ssv.at

Trainer: Sabine Kainrath, Philipp Lunardon

Heimhalle: Messesporthalle 2, MessestraRe 4a, Zugange: Valeria Jegenyes (WAT Atzgersdorf) | Abgange: Alina Holzer (zuriick nach

6850 Dornbirn Deutschland), Beate Kuhn (Karriereende)
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Homepage: www.mga-handball.at

Kontakt: Miljenko Ivancok, 0664/1928274,
m.ivancok@mga-handball.at, office@liftmont.at
Trainer: Zeljko Gasperov

Heimhalle: Sporthalle Margareten, Hollgasse 3,
1050 Wien, 01/400051260

Homepage: www.handball-trofaiach.at
Kontakt: Heinz Rumpold, 0664/2307743,
h.rumpold@stadtwerke-trofaiach.at
Trainer: Goran Vranjes

Heimhalle: Mehrzweckhalle Trofaiach,
GoRgraben-straRe 17, 8793 Trofaiach

Homepage: www.handball-feldkirch.at
Kontakt: Gerhard Scheidbach,
scheidbach@advokaten.at

Trainer: Andrej Kuzo

Heimhalle: Sporthalle Reichenfeld,
Liechtensteinerstralle 35, 6800 Feldkirch

MGA FIVERS

ATV TDE Group Trofaiach

Berendi Verena 06.05.1992
Bolcar Katja (SLO) 27.05.1992
Bole Brina (SLO) 16.04.1994
Christandl Anja 17.09.2000
Djuric Dragana (BIH) 28.08.1996
Edlinger Carina 09.08.1988
Fadinger Jana 19.11.1997
Failmayer Johanna 16.01.2000
Kemperle Chiara 02.05.1998

HC Sparkasse BW Feldkirch

Bartek Piroska (HUN) 20.05.1979
Csizmadia Julia (HUN) 25.10.1988
Fehr Nadja 25.06.1995
Gladovic Katharina 22.01.1999
Hartl Leonie 24.01.1998
Lunardon Stefanie 02.04.1989
Matyas Kitti (HUN) 26.08.1977
Mayer Julia 04.12.1998

Neumann Lisa (GER)
Rusiti Delvina
Schilk Natascha
Schimon Ines
Stanic Klara
Stefanoska Monika
Ugrin Pia (SLO)
Zahrada Katharina
Zoric Ljubica

Breit Naomi 09.08.1998
Catovic Amina 22.05.1998
Dominovic Ivana 18.05.1997
Doncheva Madlena (BUL)  19.05.1991
Flicker Caridad 07.03.1996
Gangel Carina 08.03.1999
Haider Patricia (GER) 25.03.1996
Ivancok Ines 14.04.1998
Ivancok Karla 04.11.1992
Kallinger Karoline 20.01.1996
Tadja Tripkovic (ATV Trofaiach), Pia Ugrin | Abgange: -

Krdutler Elisa

Maier Sabrina
Novakovic Jana (SLO)
Rexhi Blerina

Riedl Hannah
Schwarzl Laura
Vallant Gloria

Zikeli Eva

Mlinko Bernadette (HUN)
Pratzner Katharina
Reiter Jennifer
Schneider Elisabeth
Seipelt Laura

Scheidbach Linda

Willi Annika

19.05.1994
05.06.1997
06.07.1989
04.10.1995
04.06.1997
16.01.1984
24.11.1994
01.06.1993
26.01.1997

Zugdnge: Lisa Neumann, Patricia Haider, Natascha Schilk (alle ZV Wr. Neustadt),

29.12.1998
10.03.1993
30.04.1991
29.06.1999
15.05.2000
31.05.1999
06.12.1995
05.12.1993

Zugdnge: Brina Bole (SLO, RK Zvezda Logatec/SLO), Dragana Djuric (BIH, Kozarska
Dubica/BIH) | Abgdnge: Katja Sivka (HSCKreuzlingen/GER), Tajana Ilic-Sauperl
(unbekannt), Sabrina Hédl (UHC Stockerau)

18.07.1995
27.04.1995
26.10.1993
23.08.1996
04.01.1991
28.05.1993
08.06.1994

Zugénge: Jennifer Reiter (Bregenz Handball) | Abgdnge: Olga Szoke (unbekannt)
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Homepage: www.union-handball.at

Kontakt: Gerhard Halm, 0664/5368662,
e-mail: sektionsleitung@union-handball.at

Trainer: Mag. Jan Packa

Heimhalle: Prandtauerhalle, Dr. Theodor Kornerstr. 8,

3100 St. Polten, 02742/73373

Homepage: www.hib-handball.at

Kontakt: Stefan Remane, 0316/241 978

office@hib-handball.at
Trainer: Stefan Remane

Heimhalle: ASV0-Halle, Herrgottwiesgasse 260,

8055 Graz 0316/244124

Union St. Polten

HIB Murpiraten Graz

Majstorovic Tina

Berger Christina 30.04.1993
Felsberger Lisa 28.08.1993
Hauer Stephanie 11.03.1997
Hintermeier Katrin 10.03.1991
Hollaus Jessica 29.01.1998
Laimer Katharina 08.01.1995
Majetic Sandra (SWE) 06.01.1999
Mayer Josefine 28.03.1993
Panzer Raphaela 03.12.1994

Bagaric Antonia 31.01.1997
Davidovic Laura 05.01.1997
Kolundzic Nina (CRO) 29.01.1990
Kolundzic Tina (CRO) 29.01.1990
Magg Jessica 03.11.1994
Magg Vanessa 08.06.1997
Majstorovic Stella 08.01.1999

04.07.1997
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TEL: 01/7121 981, E-MAIL: handball@mundivision.com

Parzer Ulrike
Salfinger Nicole
Schlogl Bettina
Schmélz Katharina
Stachelberger Kerstin
Tripkovic Tadja (SLO)
Wagner Birgit

Weber Katharina

Zugdnge: Tadja Tripkovic (MGA Fivers), Sandra Majetic (SK Traun) |
Abgange: Katharina Halm (Ajax Kopenhagen/DEN)

Mali Ursa (SLO)
Neuhold Lena
Neumeister Lisa Marie
Preininger Janina
Rinner Leonie
Schweighofer Katharina
Skerlak Anja

14.04.1990
30.03.1996
02.02.1996
13.04.1994
31.05.1994
11.05.1995
02.10.1995
04.12.1992

23.03.1988
31.12.1998
16.10.1999
28.02.1998
23.11.1999
31.07.1996
28.09.1993

Zugange: Antonia Bagaric, Vanessa Magg (beide ATV Trofaiach), Nina Kolundzic,
Tina Kolundzic (beide ZRK SLOGA Petrovac na Mlavi/CRO) | Abgédnge: Roberta Kar-
sai (Penzugyor SE/HUN), Kata Sasfalvi (Fylkir/ISL), Lena Obenaus (Karriereende)
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